

KERALA HIGH COURT ADVOCATES' ASSOCIATION

President and the Executive Committee of the Kerala High Court Advocates' Association cordially invite you to the Inauguration of

Renovated and Air Conditioned KHCAA Hall by

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S. Manikumar, Chief Justice, High Court of Kerala.

and for the

Releasing of ADVOCATES' DIRECTORY 2021 by

Hon'ble Mr. Justice K. Vinod Chandran Judge, High Court of Kerala

on 30/12/2021 at 3.00 pm

Adv Renjith T R, Secretary.

PROGRAMME

Welcome Speech : Adv T R Renjith

Secretary KHCAA

Presidential Address Adv Thomas Abraham

President, KHCAA

Inaugural Address : Hon'ble Mr Justice S. Manikumar

Chief Justice of Kerala

Time line of the Hall

Renovation

Adv Mohammed Al Rafi

Vice President, KHCAA

Releasing of Advocates:

Directory 2021

Hon'ble Mr Justice K Vinod Chandran

Judge, High Court of Kerala

Felicitation Speech : Sri. P. Rajeev

: Hon'ble Law Minister, Kerala

: Sri. P A Muhammed Riyas

: Hon'ble PWD Minister, Kerala

Sr. Adv. K Gopalakrishna Kurup

: Advocate General, Kerala State

: Adv Rajesh Vijayan

President Elect

Vote of Thanks : Adv Renu D P

Vice President, KHCAA.